DIiA

LUNES

MARTES

MIERCOLES

JUEVES

VIERNES

CURSOS DE INFORMATICA

HORARIDS

HORA

20:00
21:30

20:00
21:30

20:00
21:30

20:00
21:30

20:00
21:30

MATERIAS

Windows 98 (Teoria)
Windows 98 (Préctica)

Word (Basico)
Word (Avanzado)

Internet (Tedrico)

Internet (Préctico)

Visual Basic (Teorico)

Visual Basic (Practica)

Access (Teoria)

Access (Practica)



